
CHARACTER - BEAUTY - CHARM
$435,000

Kathy Ellis*
10-200-91

X1862918

MOVE-IN READY

$235,000
Sandra Brianceau* 

10-354-99

X1950272

10 ACRES WITH WORKSHOP/BARN
$570,000

Sandra Brianceau*
10-143-91

X1960726

$329,900
IMPECCABLE IN & OUT - monicak.ca

Monica Keess*
10-223-91

X1876172

CHARMING 2 BEDROOM CONDO

Glenda Hughes* W1951415

$269,000
WALK TO SCHOOLS, PARKS & SHOPPING!

Steve Jenkins*
10-273-90

W1903997

STUNNING HOME, POND, 2+ACRES
$499,000

Iris Irwin*
10-127-60

W1946184

HEART OF GEORGETOWN
David Burland*/Nusha Mathieson*

10-168-30

W1941176

INDUSTRIAL UNIT IN

PROF. FIN BSMT ON POPULAR STREET
$542,000

Sandra Brianceau*
10-290-30

W1950376

GORGEOUS 31+ ACRES-GREAT VIEWS
$449,000

Matthew*/John Hill*
10-306-VL

W1929586

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME HERE!
$230,000

Mary Maan*/Emma Fedor*
10-103-VL

X1935258

BEAUTIFUL 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOME
$309,900

10-359-30

W1951780Lorraine Marchant*

MATTAMY FREEHOLD TOWNHOME - MILTON

$269,500
Matthew*/John Hill*

10-361-99

W1952850

FABULOUS LAYOUT WITH HUGE ROOMS!
$579,900

Bill* & Lia McNally*
10-275-19

W1905190

HIGH TRAFFIC LOCATION!
$1,400/mo

Brent Presswood*/Elizabeth Doell*
10-366-30

W1953997

RENTAL UNIT AVAILABLE
$13.00/SQ FT

PresswoodTeam.com
10-343-30

W1946378

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE

PresswoodTeam.com
10-362-30

W1953169

OPEN CONCEPT - SEE www.willsell.ca
$444,900

Bill* & Lia McNally*
10-345-91

X1946746

3 BDRM ON QUIET CUL DE SAC
$524,900

10-369-99

W1954453Stephen Baker*

TUCKED AWAY ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC
$349,000

Sandra Brianceau*

10-367-91

X1954132

10-356-30

YOUR BUSINESS BELONGS HERE!

Sandra Brianceau* 
10-216-91

X1874398

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED HOME ON 5 ACRES

GLEN WILLIAMS - HUGE LOT

$384,990
Kathy Ellis*

10-139-91

X1832354

$319,000
W1852422

10-082-30

Iris Irwin*

EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY!
$269,000

Elizabeth Doell*

10-199-91

X1914539

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME
$460,000

Mary Maan*/Emma Fedor*
10-222-30

W1878094

LIKE LIVING IN A SEMI
$229,000

Sandra Brianceau*

10-248-19

W1887214

Listing details available at: www.johnsonassociates.ca

$324,800

IDEAL BUNGALOW IN CENTRAL GEORGETOWN
$339,900

Elizabeth Doell*
10-355-30

W1951009

SOLID BRICK BUNGALOW “REAL CUTIE”
$314,900

Brenda MacDonald*
10-314-30

W1932068

$389,900

$249,900

4 BDRMS, 3 WASHROOMS, PROF FIN BSMT 10AC ON ESCARPMENT-AMAZING VIEWS

$1,595,000
Kathy Ellis*Anna Lostritto*

$357,900
09-339-6010-372-30

W1955388 W1961005
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